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

San Marino  |  $2,450,000
A gracious two story 4BR/5BA Traditional home situated on a 16,490 SF lot. This 
home has been extensively updated with the finest of design, materials, and detailing. 
Large gated rear property with pool, spa and patios. www.933SantaAnitaAvenue.com

Pending

San Marino  |  $4,150,000
Beautiful two story traditional on large lot in the San marino estates area 
adjacent to the Huntington Library.  This home features 6BR/6BA, pool 
and tennis court on a 30,000 sq ft lot. www.1111AvondaleRoad.com

Sold

View_TheChangs_3-1.indd   1 2/25/2014   8:57:17 AM
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Joyce Essex & Danny Harvey

Joyce Essex & Danny Harvey 
(310) 777-6375 
Joyce@essexHarvey.com 
www.essexHarvey.com

Hollywood Hills  |  $3,900,000
immaculate mid-Century estate nestled at the top of the Hollywood Hills. Located off a cul de sac, this gated & private home has a large motor court w/ room 
to park over a dozen cars. LR & frml DR have floor to ceiling windows & French drs. Gourmet kitchen w/ state of the art stainless steel appliances. “museum-
quality” w/ custom built-ins throughout. Spacious master suite w/ floor to ceiling windows & city views. Lush landscaping, heated salt water pool, patio area, 
rotunda & grassy yard.

www.7269Outpost.com

View_EssexHarvey_3-1.indd   1 2/24/2014   3:41:44 PM
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Ben Lee Properties

Benjamin S. Lee 
(310) 858-5489 
ben@benleeproperties.com 
www.benleeproperties.com

Brentwood Park  |  $6,999,000
exclusive street in Brentwood Park. marble foyer w/ skylight & grand staircase separating the formal living & dining rms. 8 BDs w/ attached BAs & lg closets. 
master w/ his/her BAs, nursery & mini kitchen. elevator to access 3 flrs. modern kitchen. Virtually no corners in family & living spaces. Rounded edges indoors 
extend out to landscaped & pvt outdoors w/ pool. Addt’l features incl a 6 car attached garage, maid’s quarters, designer lighting, butler’s pantry, media rm, 
sauna, offices & more.

Open Sun 1-4  |   8 Oakmont Dr

View_BenLee_3-1.indd   1 2/24/2014   4:17:48 PM
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Forbes Corrales Coastal Properties

Playa Del Rey  |  $1,299,000
mAiSoN De BeAUTe | 4 BD, 3 BA, 2,434 SF | A front row seat to sweeping city, mountain and marina views.  its French New orleans curb appeal can put this 
home anywhere French is spoken from St. Charles St. to Le Boulevard St. michel to the hilltop area of Playa del Rey where city life meets the beach.  The view 
decks allow one to experience Saturday morning every day.

Playa Del Rey | $1,299,000

Lauren Forbes 
310.901.8512 
Lauren@ForbesCorrales.com 
www.ForbesCorrales.com

John Corrales 
310.346.3332 
John@ForbesCorrales.com 
www.ForbesCorrales.com

View_ForbesCorrales_3-1.indd   1 2/24/2014   4:00:17 PM
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Robin Stever

Pasadena  |  $1,895,000
Classic 1932 monterey Colonial located on a prime madison Heights street. Four bedrooms, three baths, family room and formal dining room. Courtyard entry, 
center hall floor plan, loads of wonderful architectural detail. Perfect for gracious entertaining and casual living. www.774oakland.com

New Listing! Open Sun 2-4

Robin Stever 
(626) 695-2846 
robinstever@yahoo.com 
www.robinstever.com

Pasadena  |  $1,948,000
enchanting French Norman gem located in the historic madison Heights neighborhood of Pasadena. Four bedroom, three bath home meticulously maintained 
and has exquisite architectural details. Vaulted beamed ceiling, hardwood floors, French doors, leaded glass windows, two fireplaces. Light infused family 
room, elegant formal dining room and updated kitchen. walled back garden affords privacy and there is a large brick patio, pool and spa for entertaining.

In Escrow

View_RobinStever_3-1.indd   1 2/24/2014   4:41:36 PM
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Catherine “Tink” Cheney

Catherine “Tink” Cheney 
(626) 233-2938 
tinkcheney@earthlink.net 
www.tinkcheney.com

Pasadena  |  $3,989,000
Reginald Johnson designed this stately english Craftsman style residence in 1914. A covered porch leads to the handsome entry which serves to introduce 
the fine materials & workmanship for which Johnson is known.  Beautifully restored & upgraded, the home features an elegant living room , spacious library, 
paneled formal dining room, gourmet kitchen, a convenient butler’s pantry , bright breakfast area, 6 bedrooms, 4 baths, a bonus atelier & a chauffeur’s 
quarters above the 2 car garage.

www.851FairfieldCircle.com

View_TinkCheney_3-1.indd   1 2/24/2014   4:31:10 PM
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Grand Opening-18 New Townhomes

Rich Munday & Gary Yamaguchi 
(213) 268-8083 
rmunday9@yahoo.com 
www.garyandrich.com

West Los Angeles  |  Priced from $919,000
welcome to the #1 new luxury building on LA’s westside offering the utmost in high tech spacious living featuring 2 bedrooms, 2.5 baths engineered oak 
wood floors, recessed LeD lighting throughout, designer kitchens,, beautiful quartz countertops, master suites with large sizable closets &built in organizers, 
master baths with computerized water systems, soaking tubs & separate rain showers, large private storage rooms, fitness center, waterscape displays in 
courtyard. nationalmodernliving.com

Open Daily 12-4pm Starting 3/1

View_MundayYamaguchi_3-1.indd   1 2/24/2014   4:26:12 PM
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Mary Haltom

Glendale  |  $1,195,000
Privacy & elegance awaits in this beautiful gated 4BR/3BA home w/ panoramic 
views on almost 1 full landscaped acre. inviting living rm with fp & hdwd flrs, custom 
gourmet kitchen. master suite with fp, walk-in closet, view & access to private patio.

In Escrow

Mary Haltom 
(626) 685-5237 
mhaltom@earthlink.net 
www.maryHaltom.com

Temple City  |  $545,000
New LiSTiNG - Charming traditional home on a tree-lined street,  2 BR,  1 ½ BA,  
open floor plan with spacious LR with fpl, DR, office & den.  Refinished hardwood 
floors in most rooms. Garden with fruit trees.  www.9423Broadway.com

Open Sun 2-4  |   9423 Broadway

Pasadena  |  $775,000
Sophisticated Cravens Court end-unit with elegant enclosed patio. Formal entry 
with high ceilings, spacious living room with fireplace, dining room, and family 
room. Upstairs there are two bedroom suites.  www.1123SorangeGrove.com

Open Sun 2-4  |   1123 South Orange Grove Boulevard

Monrovia  |  $797,000
Beautifully maintained 3BR/ 2BA home on desirable street. This is truly an entertainer’s 
delight with a gorgeous outdoor kitchen area with speakers, BBQ, pool, and deck with 
views to city lights. www.947wHillcrest.com Co-Listed with erik Larsen.

Open Sun 2-4  |   947 W Hillcrest Boulevard

View_Haltom_3-1.indd   1 2/24/2014   4:28:38 PM
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Canavan/Coit

Thermal  |  $6,750,000
Approx 10 acre equestrian estate, 
2 homes, 17 stall barn, 2 dressage 
arenas, 21 paddocks.

83303 54th Avenue

Mission Hills CC/Oakmont Ests | $950,000
Approx 3,914 sq ft 4 br 5 ba 
on mission Hills Golf Course. 
Separate casita. Furnished.

Villaggio On Sinatra | $1,399,000
wonderful 4 br 4.5 ba floor 
plan. Best kitchen/family design. 
outdoor entertaintment area.

www.15villaggioplace.com

Bighorn Golf Club  |  $1,495,000
3 br 3.5 ba. South exposure on 
mountains, course. Furnished.

www.246MetatePlace.com

Rancho Mirage  |  $1,999,000
6 br 6 ba traditional elegance in 
a lakeside home. major mountain 
views, furnished.

www.210crystalbaycourt.com

Thunderbird Heights | $2,250,000
Approx 1.32 acre double homesite. 4 
br 5 ba glorious desert estate. Steven 
Chase designed.

www.70155Carson.com

Thunderbird Cove  |  $2,750,000
4 br 4.5 ba fabulous 
contemporary, incredible design, 
views of valley floor. Furnished.

WWW.27eveningstar.com

Rancho Mirage  |  $3,295,000
magical, almost 5 acre estate in 
the heart of Rancho mirage. 5 br 
5 ba.

www.38705vistadelsol.com

The Vintage Club  |  $3,750,000
Fabulous lakeside home on 2 
lots, 3 br 7 ba, approx 8,429 sq 
ft. Furnished.

www.74440PaloVerde.com

Thermal  |  $4,999,000
Ranch La Serena, beautiful Spanish 
hacienda. 6br 6.5ba. Approx 6000 
sqft, 20 acres. View.

www.rancholaserena.com

Bighorn Golf Club  |  $5,950,000
Amazing 7 br 8.5 ba home with 
approx 10,018 sq ft, 1.25 acres. 
Views.

www.125netas.com

Bighorn Golf Club  |  $5,990,000
Tuscan inspired. Approx 6,898 
sq ft 4 br 5.5 ba. Premium lot, 
views. Furnished.

www.202palmridge.com

Deirdre Coit 
(760) 835-1006 
Deirdre@CanavanCoit.com 
www.CanavanCoit.com

Susan Canavan 
(760) 250-1372 
Susan@CanavanCoit.com 
www.CanavanCoit.com

View_CanavanCoit_3-1.indd   1 2/24/2014   4:06:12 PM
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Dennis Finnerman

Tujunga  |  $585,000
3BR/2BA home across from mountain View School. open living area w/ vaulted 
beam ceilings. 16-foot tall fireplace in LR. New bath w/stone counters. Dual pane 
windows. Huge master suite w/ walk-in closet, Jacuzzi tub & wrap-around balcony.

Open Sun 1-4  |   6437 Olcott Street

Pasadena  |  $634,000
Traditional single level home in quiet residential neighborhood. expansive kitchen 
w/tile floors, newer white cabinets & polished stone counters. Copper plumbing, 
updated electrical & HVAC, Dual-paned windows throughout. Large, flat lot.

Open Sun 2-4  |   486 Penn Street

Dennis Finnerman 
(626) 893-2947 
dfinnerman@coldwellbanker.com 
www.finnermanhomes.com

Hacienda Heights  |  $359,000
Single level w/ kitchen, living rm & French doors opening to patio. Vaulted 
ceilings & lrg windows provide sense of space & light. Lrg wall to wall closets 
w/ mirrored doors in both bedrooms. 2 car attached garage w/ private access.

Private TH in Secure Complex

Arcadia  |  $569,000
end unit w/ one shared wall. All new bathrooms, flooring & appliances. Living room, 
family room w/ wet bar & kitchen, all with Hw floors. 2 large master suites w/ vaulted 
ceilings. Santa Anita Park & Shopping Center just blocks away. Arcadia schools.

Open Sat/Sun 1-4  |   401 West Duarte Road #4

View_Finneman_3-1.indd   1 2/24/2014   4:16:02 PM
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Beverly Hills  |  $3,595,000
3bd & 4.5 baths with high ceiling. Built 
in 2010.

Peter Wong  (310) 880-1881

447 N DoHeNy Drive #402

Beverly Hills  |  $4,500,000
Pride of ownership, prime location. 4 
units: each w/2bd+2ba.

Peter Wong  (310) 880-1881

149 s reeves Drive

Beverly Hills  |  $7,100,000
Opportunity in Prime BH Flats, 
24,000+sf lot per assessor.

Jane Siegal, James Hancock  (310) 777-6371

713 N Beverly Drive

Beverly Hills  |  $8,488,888
Fabulous Georgian revival. New remodel 
w/ 5bd, 5bth, pool.

Ginger Glass  (310) 927-9307

629 N oakHurst Drive

Beverly Hills  |  $11,900,000
Private N/S tennis court estate on 
22,430 lot w/ pool.

Ginger Glass  (310) 927-9307

909 N BeDforD Drive

Beverly CeNter  |  $1,149,000
Spanish 4bd/2.5ba, 2,075SF, remodel 
ready, in Beverly Grove!

Allison Schwarz  (310) 433-0056

opeN suN 1-4  |  129 N CCresCeNt Hts Bl

Beverly CeNter  |  $1,275,000
3bd+2ba home with large resort pool.

Tom Scrocco/Randy Isaacs  (310) 887-0255

opeN suN 1-4  |  132 N CresCeNt Hts Bl

Bel air  |  $1,198,000
Renovated 3bd 2.5ba, 2K sf hm w/lg 
yard. Rivals new const!

Mickey Kessler  (310) 367-2322

opeN suN 1-4  |  10411 oletHa lN

Bel air  |  $3,795,000
Custom, charming home on large lot 
with canyon views!

Sandy Stewart, Michael Shore  (310) 281-3991

soutHWesterN arCHiteCtural

Bel air  |  $3,895,000
Brand new restoration of a 1939 New 
England Traditional.

Todd Baker  (310) 801-1475

920 Moraga Dr

Bel air  |  $8,495,000
Sensational lot for development w/ Golf 
Course & City views.

Joyce Rey / Marcus Kassin  (310) 285-7529

opeN suN 1-4  |  10710 CHaloN rD

BalDWiN vista  |  $539,000
Updated 3bd,1.75ba•Pool•Woodflr•Frplc
•Air,Spa•Good condition

Bruce Forman  (310) 586-0377

5751 ColiseuM street

BalDWiN Hills  |  $799,999
2bd,3ba home w/views! Over 3,000sf. 
Wood flrs,sun room+more!

Ron Jackson  (310) 586-4564

opeN suN 1-4  |  5159 veroNiCa st

BalDWiN Hills  |  $1,195,000
City Views! Previously had tentative 
map approval from city.

Brian Selem  (310) 442-1644

Multi-uNit CoNDo site

atWater village  |  $726,000
Spacious! Side-gabled ranch, 3br/FR; 
remodeled kit & baths.

Hem-young deFazio  (626) 825-9955

2900 graCia st

LOS ANGELES
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Beverly Hills PO  |  $1,750,000
Back on Mrkt! Custom 4bd, fam/game/
Lg Kit/3 FP, apx 3800sf.

Roz Mishkind  (310) 979-3952

9647 HeatHer rd

Beverly Hills PO  |  $2,295,000
3,943sf hm-best deal BHPO. 2358 Kim-
ridge lot also for sale.

Ginger Glass  (310) 927-9307

OPen sun 1-4  |  2376 Kimridge rd

Beverly Hills PO  |  $2,695,000
Bright Spanish, lower N. Beverly Dr-2 
min to Bev Hills Hotel

Ginger Glass  (310) 927-9307

1501 n Beverly drive

Beverly Hills PO  |  $2,749,000
Fabulous 5+5 contemporary behind 
gates in move-in condition.

Afa Shafa  (310) 281-3967

OPen sun 1-4  |  9903 antHOny Pl

Beverly Hills PO  |  $3,695,000
Unbelievable Reduction, 6,123sf.Park-like 
grnds 20,981sf lot

Ginger Glass  (310) 927-9307

3183 aBingtOn drive

Beverly Hills PO  |  $4,950,000
4BD + 4.5BA , 9” plk flrs, opn ktch/lvg/
ding

Kelly Sutherland  (310) 678-4830

gated & Private in BHPO

Beverly Hills PO  |  $8,695,000
Stunning & dramatic Villa in prestigious 
Bowmont Estates.

Mitra Sisatar  (310) 777-6372

2670 BOwmOnt drive

Beverly Hills  |  $11,980 mO
REDUCED Rare Lease in BH! 3+3,Pvt, 
pool,2 fpllrg FR,set back

Mark & Lynn Rogo  (310) 777-6213

OPen sun 1-4  |  1142 san ysidrO drive

Beverly Hills  |  $15,000/mOntH
Great 4+4 traditional in best BH location 
w/pool large lot.

Ginger Glass  (310) 927-9307

1119 scHuyler rOad

Beverly Hills  |  $15,000/mOntH
Spacious 6 Bedrooms, 8 Baths home on 
lower Coldwater Canyon.

Bryce Lowe, Sally Forster Jones  (310) 597-1691

www.1116cOldwatercanyOn.cOm

Beverly Hills  |  $685,000
Stunning luxury designer fully furnished 
condo in prime BH.

Marcus Kassin  (310) 281-3968

Beverly Hills  |  $849,000
Fab corner unit w/C.City vus, 2+2.5, 
Grand LR, DR & hi Ceil!

Jane Siegal, James Hancock  (310) 777-6371

318 n maPle dr #504

Beverly Hills  |  $979,000
HUGE REDUCTION! Rare 3 br pent-
house w/million dollar views!

Paul Margolis  (310) 413-5955

321 n OaKHurst drive #702

Beverly Hills  |  $1,250,000
Welcome to the utmost desirable town 
home in Beverly Hills!

Mark Goldsmith  (310) 777-6291

9321 BurtOn way #a

Beverly Hills  |  $2,795,000
4b/4b Bright mid-century home w/ 
private pool & backyard.

Roza Mehdizadeh  (310) 600-5905

Beverly Hills  |  $3,245,000
Exceptional B.H. 4plex. 2 - 2+1, 2 - 1+1. 
Priv. ctyrd grdn.

James Muske  (310) 281-3901
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Hancock Park  |  $4,490,000
Exclusive Fremont Pl-A Private Guard-
Gated Community. 5+5

June Lee/James Song  323-860-4262 x4255

1920’S Mediterranean

culver city  |  $2,750
Spac corner unit, treetop vus, 
2bd/2ba+den, LR w/fplc, patio

Olivia Ramirez  (424) 702-3042

1104 raintree circle #55

culver city  |  $375,000
Upgraded 2bd/2ba condo on quiet 
street, HW flrs, LR w/fplc.

Willie Turner/Olivia Ramirez  (424) 702-3042

5875 doverwood dr #110

cHeviot HillS  |  $2,295,000
5+4, Remod in 2000, 3,521 SF, FDR, 
Overland School District.

Benjamin S. Lee  (310) 858-5489

2910 Patricia avenue

century city  |  $1,025,000
Open spacious townhome with beautiful 
views of Downtown.

Alison Winston  (310) 230-5487

2250 century Hill

century city  |  $1,175,000
Contemporary Open Floor Plan Town 
Home.

Alison Winston  (310) 230-5487

2231 century Hill

century city  |  $1,245,000
Elegant Designer Renovation Art Deco 
Details Abound.

Alison Winston  (310) 230-5487

2229 century Hill

century city  |  $1,579,000
Sophisticated Renovation in Century Hill 
Perf For Entertain.

Alison Winston  (310) 230-5487

2332 century Hill

Brentwood  |  $7,900 MontHly
Gorgeous 3BR 4BA townhouse, over 
3,500 sq. ft. Views.

Michelle Ficarra / Alicia Damon  (310) 281-4598

Brentwood  |  $795,000
Updated 2bed,2bth in premier Brent-
wood location!

Noelle Renee Gayral  (310) 281-3948

oPen Sun 1-4  |  11667 GorHaM ave 203

Brentwood  |  $1,050,000
Lux. 3bd w/office. Chefs kit, hw flrs, hi 
ceil, fp, patio.

Rona Sacks  (310) 968-0660

oPen Sun 1-4  |  11737 GoSHen ave #102

Brentwood  |  $1,445,000
Mountaingate/24HR SEC*2BR,3.50BA,D
EN+OFC*VUS*3700sf*Big bkyd

Tania Ferris  (310) 713-8234

oPen Sun 1-4  |  12373 ridGe cir

Brentwood  |  $2,395,000
4 unit loc. in grt area. 2BD each, newer 
kit, fp’s, wd flrs.

David Bayat  (310) 442-1300

located in Great area!

Brentwood  |  $3,295,000
Des by Steven Ehrlich,FAIA,1985. 5+4.5. 
www.WestgateMod.com

Jan Horn  (310) 777-6220

523 S weStGate

Beverlywood  |  $2,295,000
3BD/2.5BA, 10600+sf lot, HW, lg grassy 
yard, tree top views.

Benjamin S. Lee  (310) 858-5489

2313 duxBury circle  |  oPen Sun 1-4

Beverly HillS Po  |  $999,000
Fabulous development opportunity in 
Beverly Hills.

Ginger Glass  (310) 927-9307

1471 roBMar drive
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43SEE MORE PROPERTIES FOR SALE AT CALIFORNIAMOVES .COM                                       

Hollywood Hills East  |  $1,199,000
Original details & style! Charming 3+3. 
2245bronsonhill.com

Sally Forster Jones/ Joshua Smith  (310) 281-3999

opEn sun 1-4  |  2245 Bronson Hill dr

Hollywood Hills  |  $1,799,000
3+2, Mid Century post & beam. Redone, 
vus, pool, privacy.

Rada Roberts  (310) 442-1671

2521 astral dr

Hollywood Hills  |  $1,900,000
Revival home on a modest slope in the 
Hollywood Hills. Pool

Richard Stanley  (213) 300-4567

opEn sun 2-5  |  3205 dos palos dr

Hollywood Hills  |  $2,985,000
4+4 atop Beachwood Cyn renovated by 
Vance Lorenzini.

Kelly Sutherland  (310) 678-4830

Hollywood  |  $599,000
Light, bright top floor 2+2 in prime loca-
tion w/views.

J Knoll & J Kleinert  (310) 281-3633

opEn sun 1-4  |  837 n Hudson avE 401

Hancock park  |  $315,000
Beautifully remodeled 1 + 1 condo in the 
heart of Hancock Pk

Lisa Brende/Chris Corkum  (323) 906-2515

opEn sun 1-4  |  525 n sycamorE avE 305

Hancock park  |  $610,000
Centrally located, 2+1/1+1. 2bds vacant 
at COE.

Maria C. Gomez Gri Crs Cips  (323) 460-7614

Hancock park  |  $695,000
2BR 2BA Penthouse with Views. 1,700+ 
sf. 2 parking spaces.

Peter Whyte  (310) 777-6327

opEn sun 1-4  |  531 n rossmorE avE c

Hancock park  |  $829,000
Adj. to Hancock Park. 2 story Spanish 
dplx. Each unit 2+1.

Walter Castillo  (213) 792-0940

Hancock park  |  $2,350,000
2-story 5BD 4BA w/pvt backyard w/
bonus rm above garage.

Clyde Jenkins  (323) 217-6844

location, location, location.

Hancock park  |  $2,835,000
4 beds + 3.5 baths.  Stunning backyard 
w/ pool and spa.

Loveland Carr Properties  (323) 460-7606

classic mEditErranEan

Hancock park  |  $2,850,000
5beds + 4.5bths. Backyard w/ pool. 
550SouthLucerne.com

Loveland Carr Properties  (323) 460-7606

Hancock park  |  $2,895,000
Gorgeous 5 + 4.5 Mediterranean in 
Windsor Square.

Loveland Carr Properties  (323) 460-7606

GorGEous mEditErranEan

Hancock park  |  $3,688,000
In guard gated Fremont Place. 6 + 4.5 + 
guest apartment.

Lisa Hutchins  (323) 460-7626

Grand italianatE

Hancock park  |  $3,695,000
Lovingly restored Mediterranean estate. 
5BD/5BAS. Gst Hse.

Naomi & Leah  323-860-4259 x4245

opEn sun 1-4  |  412 s mccaddEn pl

Hancock park  |  $3,999,000
English Manor house Compound w/full 
gst hse & pool. 6+6.5.

Ron Holliman  (310) 777-6216

www.542lorrainE.com
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COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE44

Los AngeLes  |  $449,000
Leimiert Park Charmer recently on 
HGTV House Hunters Show.

Janet Singleton  (310) 722-0679

3870 edgehiLL dr.

Los AngeLes  |  $498,000
2bd/2.5ba Contemporary TH remod-
eled,  2 masters, balconies

Dean Jubas  (310) 899-3405

open sAt 1-4  |  5918 ChuLA VistA WAy

Los AngeLes  |  $645,000
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
hardwd flrs, 2-2 Car gar

Thomas Magazeno  (310) 721-1835

mid wilsHire  |  $1,290,000
Craftsman duplex, huge lot in  Kore-
atown. Historic Monument.

Anna Gee  (323) 460-7638

marina del rey  |  $639,000
Spacious 2+2 in highly desired Villa Vel-
letri twnhm complex.

Sue Miller  (310) 821-5090

13107 mindanao way #5

marina del rey  |  $1,449,000
2-story, 3 br, 2 ba Marina peninsula 
home with ocean views.

Jeffrey Fritz & Laura Buffone  (310) 754-8148

6 Voyage st #204

maliBu  |  $30,000/montH
Fabulous winter rental available now 
until January 4, 2014.

Susan Monus  (310) 589-2477
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Unique top floor, interior corner unit, 
apx. 20+ ft ceilings

Santa Monica  |  $649,000
2bd/2.5ba Contemporary TownHouse, 
Spacious Floor Plan, Views

Andrea Pilot  (310) 874-5201

open Sun 1-4  |  1921 17th St 6

Santa Monica  |  $719,000
Bright spacious 3bd,2ba condo, apx 
1545 sf. Hrdwd flr, frplc

Gary Limjap  (310) 586-0339

1301 17th Street #102

Santa Monica  |  $1,180,000
2+2 w/lg LR, hw flrs, vus, 24hr guard gtd 
community & more.

Mike Khattab  (310) 442-1355

2950 neilSon Way #411

Santa Monica  |  $1,600,000
2bd,2ba penthouse @ prestigious Sea 
Colony II @ the beach!

Randi Pollock  (310) 699-1050

2920 neilSon Way #402

Santa Monica  |  $2,150,000
Designer perfect. Townhome. 
4bd+Loft/3bath. Steps to Montana.

Adam Katz  (310) 230-2415

architectural toWnhoMe

Santa Monica  |  $2,695,000
3bd/2ba Trad. Nu Gourment Kit., Hdwd 
flrs, Lush Yard.

Susan Kastner  (310) 899-3413

open Sun 1-4  |  227 25th St

Santa Monica  |  $3,300,000
10 Units w/grt unit mix in desirable 
Santa Monica location.

Eric Sackler/Susan Lau  (310) 979-4990

1427 15th St

Santa Monica  |  $4,050,000
Spanish inspired custom 5bd, 5ba home 
by Robert Ramirez.

Gaby Schkud  (310) 586-0308

703 12th Street

playa ViSta  |  $679,000

Erik Flexner  (310) 422-2278

playa ViSta  |  $695,000
Grt loc.Apx 1500 sf. Fl to ceiling win-
dows. Lg balcony/patio

Erik Flexner  (310) 422-2278

13020 pacific proMenade #300

playa ViSta  |  $1,179,000
Townhome w/ 3 bd+den/3.5ba with 
model home finishes. Wow!

Julie Walker  (310) 948-8411

5800 Sea Walk driVe #6

playa del rey  |  $495,000
Spacious, well maintained condo offers 
tree-top/sunset views

Catherine Britton  (310) 749-6653

8701 delgany aVe #216

playa del rey  |  $570,000
2+2.5 Townhouse, LR w/fplc, MBR ste, 
Patio + great amenities

Marina Tourney  (310) 529-0486

Beach liVing: 8166 ManitoBa#5

pacific paliSadeS  |  $1,295,000
3+2 Granite kitchen & baths. Wood 
floors. www.662Palmera.com

Lynne Weiss & Phil Boroda  (818) 371-7812

pacific paliSadeS  |  $1,395,000
Elegant Sea Ridge Townhm. 3bd/3ba w/
views. 696palisades.com

Nicolas Beauvy  (310) 573-7473

open Sun 1-4  |  696 paliSadeS dr

pacific paliSadeS  |  $1,595,000
Premier rim location.2-level home offers 
3bd/3ba.

Pekar/Ellis Real Estate Group  (310) 230-2422

open Sun 1-4  |  17176 aVe de la herradura
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Mountain top retreat with stunning 
views.

Topanga  |  $925,000
Hilltop Architectural w/Inspiring Moun-
tain Views 3b/2b+bonus

www.MonicaandKatherine.com  (310) 880-8997

open Sun 1-4  |  21154 HillSide drive

Topanga  |  $1,125,000
1930’s restored 3b/2b Bungalow. De-
tached garden studio.

Melissa Oliver & Paul Ferra  (310) 455-4111

Topanga  |  $1,250,000
4bd/3ba Architectural w/open floor 
plan, chef’s kitchen,vus.

Michelle Davaasambuu  (310) 866-9711

open Sun 1-4  |  3138 ScHweiTzer dr

Topanga  |  $1,365,000
3+3 Architectural remodel w/2 offices. 
1134BonillaDrive.com

www.MonicaandKatherine.com  (310) 317-9373

Topanga  |  $1,495,000

Kathy Ellis  (310) 804-4526

open Sun 1-4  |  23225 Saddle peak rd

SunSeT STrip  |  $1,029,000
Stainless kitch,hdwd,grassy yd.,deck/
patio/spa/5car pkg

Ron Holliman  (310) 777-6216

2250 nicHolS canyon road

SunSeT STrip  |  $1,395,000
2 houses on 1 lot. 3+2 & 1+1. Completely 
separate yards.

Bryce Lowe, Sally Forster Jones  (310) 597-1691

open Sun 1-4  |  6908 woodrow wilSon dr

SunSeT STrip  |  $1,995,000
Gated and private warm family home. 
Pvt backyard w/pool.

Ginger Glass  (310) 927-9307

open Sun 1-4  |  7945 lulu glen dr

SunSeT STrip  |  $2,197,000
4+5, 3400sf+, roofdeck+m/
balc+Spa(14p), 2car+Carprt, DTview

Thomas Magazeno  (310) 721-1835

Major price reducTion of 300k!

SunSeT STrip  |  $2,395,000
Newer home, large lot, screening room-
great location!

Sandy Stewart, Michael Shore  (310) 281-3991

draMaTic arcHiTecTural

SunSeT STrip  |  $2,995,000
Stunning Sunset Strip Beauty with 
Spectacular views!

Delphine Mann/Kathy Marshall  (310) 777-6362

www.1588viewSiTe.coM

SunSeT STrip  |  $7,295,000
Architectural with spectacular views in 
the Bird Streets.

Jade Mills  (310) 285-7508

reduced! now $7,295,000

SunSeT STrip  |  $8,750,000
City+ocn vus, 7+11. Pl,spa,Tns/Ct, theater. 
Lse $37,500/mth.

Ron Holliman  (310) 777-6216

2100 SunSeT plaza drive

Silver lake  |  $750,000
Charm/Trad hm w/enormous potential, 
2+2, den, 6,000 Sf lot!

James Hancock  (310) 777-6351

open Sun 1-4  |  1788 griffiTH park Bl

SanTa Monica  |  $8500 per MonTH
4+3 Traditional w/open flr plan, lg back-
yard, close to beach

Linda Lackey  (310) 899-3408

403 10TH STreeT-leaSe

SanTa Monica  |  $629,000
Remodeled  2bd,2ba unit w/patio, hard-
wood floors, laundry.

Linda Semon  (310) 351-3995

open Sun 1-4  |  1231 18TH STreeT #2
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WestWood  |  $2,539,000
5 bd, 4 ba, modern masterpiece in 
Westwood Hills, w pool.

Noelle Gayral  (310) 281-3948

West Los AngeLes  |  $549,000
Nu list! Remod bright 2+2+ mtn 
vus+HW+new paint-perfect.

Michele Hall  (310) 850-1357

open sun 1-4  |  1522 s sALtAir Ave #205

West Los AngeLes  |  $829,000
Spacious 3+2.5 Townhouse with Direct 
Access 2 car garage.

D. Woods/MB Woods  (310) 463-6662

open sun 1-4  |  1726 stoner Ave #103

West Los AngeLes  |  $895,000
Brand new bldg comp in 2009. Light & 
bright PH unit. 3+3.5.

Jan Horn  (310) 777-6220

1316 Amherst Avenue #401

West Los AngeLes  |  priced from $919,000
NEW Luxury Townhomes 2 bds 2.5 ba 
nationalmodernliving.com

Rich Munday & Gary Yamaguchi  (213) 268-8083

open 12-4p 11500 nAtionAL BLvd

West hoLLyWood  |  $399,000
Top-floor|Front-facing|Spacious|Bright 1 
BD/1BA in A+ Loc.!

Allie Riley  (310) 467-4567

1250 n Kings rd 414

West hoLLyWood  |  $469,000
Stylish W Hollywd Courtyards condo 
offers exceptional value.

Grace Gaerlan  (323) 210-2404

West hoLLyWood  |  $499,000
2+1.75 Beautiful condo w/landscaping. 
WEHOCondoForSale.com

Christophe Choo, JP Okhovat  (310) 777-6342

open sun 1-4  |  1414 n fAirfAx Ave #101

West hoLLyWood  |  $499,000
TOP FLOOR,2+2, LO HOA, A+LOC,GR8 
VALUE! WEHOCondominiums.com

Allie Riley  (310) 467-4567

1250 n Kings roAd #412

West hoLLyWood  |  $1,369,000
One Unit Delivered Vacant

Tom Scrocco/Randy Isaacs  (310) 887-0255

singLe fAmiLy home+dupLex!

West hoLLyWood  |  $1,375,000
Charming Cape Cod Duplex w/adorable 
upstairs garage apartnt.

Mary Louise Burrell  (323) 460-7686

vieW heights  |  $499,900
Rem 2bd/2ba+loft on quiet st. LR w/
fplc. DA w/nook. Lg bkyd.

Maple Patton  (424) 702-3031

5408 hiLLcrest drive

venice  |  $1,199,000
Truly unique Venice duplex w/ eclectic 
features throughout.

James Allan  (310) 704-0007

2341 gLencoe Ave

venice  |  $1,230,000
Experience the cozy hm in heart of Ven-
ice, 5 blocks to beach

Maribel Biskeborn  (310) 343-2458

638 sunset Ave.

venice  |  $1,359,000
Enchanting modern remake of a vintage 
Venice beach bungalow.

Alice Plato  (310) 704-4188

705 BroAdWAy st.

venice  |  $2,295,000
4bd/5ba, Architectural, 10ft ceilings, 
open floor plan.

Gavaska Williams  (310) 447-8500

open sun 1-4  |  2125 LoueLLA Ave
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WestWood  |  899,000
HUGE RED! LUXURY UNIT-2+2,Lrg 
patio,hdwd flrs,Best flr plan!

Mark & Lynn Rogo  (310) 777-6213

10445 Wilshire Blvd # 501

WestWood  |  $1,200,000
Recently remodeled contemporary. 2+3. 
www.themanning1004.com

Rosemarie Stohmann  (323) 448-4758

Wilshire Corridor - Great vus!

WestWood  |  $2,188,000
Classic 2+3.5+den in prestigious full 
service Wilshire House

Diane Manns/Taft/Napier  (310) 829-3939

10601 Wilshire Boulevard #704

WestWood  |  $2,295,000
BLAIR HOUSE-Remodel 2+2.5+ 
den+2,776SF.Jetliner Views!Modern!

Mark & Lynn Rogo  (310) 777-6213

10490 Wilshire Blvd # 1406

WestWood  |  $2,299,000
Walled & Gated Redone 4BR 4BA 1 
story Traditional

Michael Libow  (310) 285-7509

open sun 1-4  |  11150 W sunset Blvd
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hermosa BeaCh  |  $1,685,000
3BA/2.5BA and 1BD/1BA One block to 
beach.

Beth Morrissey  (310) 977-2475

dupleX

Carson  |  $367,500
3BD/2.25BA Breakfast nook, Stainless 
Appliances, Pool

Billy Chacon  (310) 802-5700

LOS ANGELES

south BaY

hermosa BeaCh  |  $379,000
1BD/1BA Hardwood floors, granite coun-
ters, 6 blocks to beach

John Corrales  (310) 346-3332

Complete Comfort

manhattan BeaCh  |  $1,499,000
3BD/2.5BA Heart & Soul | Remodeled 
w/ beautiful features.

Forbes Corrales Coastal Properties  (310) 901-8512

manhattan BeaCh  |  $8,950,000
Large elevated corner Lot. Oceanview, 
pool/spa, home theater

Amy Hackman  (310) 245-0564

lonG BeaCh  |  $1,050,000
Spectacular 5 bedroom Tuscan home w/ 
sweeping open flr plan.

William Henry  (310) 200-7174

3570 pine ave.

palos verdes estates  |  $1,335,000
Spacious 1-Level, Light & Bright 3BD 
home in Lunada Bay.

Jane Angel  (310) 378-5201

redondo BeaCh  |  $849,000
3BD/3BA Updated kitchen w/ sunny 
breakfast nook & hardwoods.

Rae Lord  (310) 947-1667

WalkinG distanCe to BeaCh

ranCho palos verdes  |  $899,000
Remodeled 3bd/2ba end unit w/Cata-
lina & Coastline view.

Cindy Chew  (310) 378-5201

ranCho palos verdes  |  $996,000
Rare One Acre Land with Panoramic 
Ocean/Coast VIEWS.

Anna Randall  (310) 378-5201

eXCeptional parCel

ws.indd   12 2/24/2014   8:05:24 AM
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LOS ANGELES
SAN  GABRIEL
VALLEY

RoLLING HILLS EStAtES  |  $899,000
4bd/2ba fixer upper located in Larga 
Vista. Great potential.

Cindy Chew  (310) 378-5201

REdoNdo BEAcH  |  $550,000
Great 2bd/1.5ba starter home in Re-
dondo Beach.

Ouida  Peterson  (310) 378-5201

REdoNdo BEAcH  |  $729,000
2bd/2.5ba corner unit that is near to the 
beach and pier.

Janet Levering  (310) 378-5201

ARcAdIA  |  $3,885,000
Two story home with views. 6BR, 4.5BA, 
pool, tennis court.

Josephine Yang  (626) 685-4068

ALtAdENA  |  $1,548,800
Spectacular Views! 5,000 sq ft w/ room 
for entertaining.

Barbara King  (626) 584-0050

3925 LILAc cANYoN LANE

ALHAmBRA  |  $575,000
Hm w/income, custom blt by owner & 
located on a cul-de-sac.

Gary Lorenzini  (626) 688-1698

NEw PRIcE!

ARcAdIA  |  $2,080,000
Single story with open floor plan. 18,140 
SF lot, 4BR, 3BA.

Lina Chen  (626) 449-5222

www.520VAquERo.com

ARcAdIA  |  $868,000
Remodeled one story with 4BR, 2BA, & 
spacious FR.

Sabrina Wu  (626) 688-0100

ARcAdIA  |  $995,000
Traditional Style Home. 3B/2B w/ large 
pool & patio area.

Harold Cardwell  (626) 584-0050

301 coYLE AVENuE

ARcAdIA  |  $1,248,000
4BR, 3BA hm w/2,529SF, guest suite, 
C/A & a 10,636SF lot

Susan Miali  (626) 755-1787

ARcAdIA ScHooL dIStRIct!

ARcAdIA  |  $478,800
Updated 3BR, 1BA hm offers wooden & 
tile flrs & central HVAC

Song Liem  (626) 390-0425

oPEN SuN 2-5  |  11436 FREER St

duARtE  |  $385,000
3BR, 2.5BA twnhm w/master suite & 
balcony, updated kitchen.

Monica Quesenbery  (626) 233-2117

ENd uNIt GEm!

dIAmoNd BAR  |  $749,000
Marvelous 4BD/3BA home situated in 
prestigious Diamond Bar.

Omar Cruz  (323) 533-9264

23700 GoLd NuGGEt AVENuE

BRAdBuRY  |  $5,998,000
Gated estate on over 10 acres 
w/10,050SF, 8BR & 9BA.

Ronald Chang & Jeannie Vukovich  (626) 318-6746

PANoRAmIc cItY VIEwS!

EL moNtE  |  $648,000
4 houses on a cul-de-sac lot of 
12,000SF ea w/1BR, 1BA & grg

Toni Hoffman  (626) 688-5205

HuGE PRIcE REductIoN!

ws.indd   13 2/24/2014   8:05:35 AM
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GLENdALE  |  $749,000
3 units units are an oversized 3(1+1) 
separate back house.

Vince & Melina Kalachian  (818) 240-1111

3 UNItS | 330 SALEm StREEt

GLENdALE  |  $949,000
Great investment opportunity . 4 units 
4(1+1).

Vince & Melina Kalachian  (818) 631-8855

4 UNItS | 334 SALEm StREEt

GLENdALE  |  $13,995,000
A Rare Opportunity! 25 lxry townhomes 
+3 stores 2&3 Bedrooms

Vince & Melina Kalachian  (818) 240-1111

28 UNItS BUILt 2011

GLENdALE  |  $539,000
Unique duplex is located in Adams Hill 
area of Glendale.

Armik Mikailian  (818) 240-1111

GLENdALE  |  $200,000
Grt opportunity to own a vacant lot in  
North-West Glendale.

Joe Mahseregyan  (818) 240-1111

GLENdALE  |  $239,000
Blank Canvas Condo waiting for your 
ideas! 2BR/2BA, 934 SF.

Nina Martin  (818) 512-2375

1523 EASt WINdSoR RoAd #106c

GLENdALE  |  $350,000
2BD/2BA Zoned for commercial or 
residential use.

Richard Eldred  (310) 503-2519

mIxEd USE PRoPERtY

GLENdoRA  |  $578,880
Spacious 4BR, 3BA home w/FR, galley 
kitchen & large backyard

Patricia Dmytrow  (626) 589-6519

GLENdoRA SchooL dIStRIct!

LA cAñAdA FLINtRIdGE  |  $1,049,000
3BD/2BA Traditional, LR w/ fpl, family 
rm, mstr ste, HW fls.

Janice McGlashan  (818) 949-5230

WWW.4903REVLoN.com

LA cAñAdA FLINtRIdGE  |  $1,295,000
Gorgeous 2BD, 2BA + upstairs bonus 
room. La Canada Schools.

Gillan Abercrombie Frame  (818) 652-7304

WWW.4439hoBBSdRIVE.com

LA cAñAdA FLINtRIdGE  |  $1,295,000
4BD/2.75BA w/ Gourmet kit, mstr suite 
& so much more!

Kathy Seuylemezian  (818) 378-7928

coNtEmPoRARY BUILt IN 2006

LA cAñAdA FLINtRIdGE  |  $899,000
3BD/2BA, mountaintop retreat w/per-
mitted 1+1, 514 Sq Ft GH.

Ben Kelly  (818) 282-2816

WWW.5403ocEANVIEW.com

moNRoVIA  |  $499,000
Close to Old Town shops & restaurants. 
1B/1B, 1 garage each.

Carol Chua  (626) 688-2448

chARmING dUPLEx - W LEmoN

moNRoVIA  |  $499,000
Lovely 3BD/2BA w/ open floor plan & 
views of the SGV.

The Morrisey Group  (626) 705-1472

mId cENtURY tRAdItIoNAL

moNRoVIA  |  $675,000
5BR, 3BA home has been remodeled 
and is packed w/pizazz!

Carolyn Papp  (626) 353-7443

NEW LIStING!

moNtRoSE  |  $850,000
4br/3Ba home. Newly added/permitted 
second master bedroom.

Teresa Romero  (818) 240-1111

ws.indd   14 2/24/2014   9:16:08 AM
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PASAdENA  |  $1,800,000
Designers delight w/4BR, 3BA, 3,545SF 
on a 25,081SF lot.

Susan Stone Rey  (626) 354-1306

NEw LIStING IN ChAPmAN woodS!

PASAdENA  |  $2,845,000
1906 Greene & Greene craftsman, 6 BR, 
5,725 sf, gst house.

Carol Majors & Linda Chang  (626) 685-5236

www.BoLtoN-houSE.Com

PASAdENA  |  $3,500,000
Stunning 5B/4B English style hm. 2 
story entry/updated kit.

Barbara Rogers  (626) 356-8126

805 oAk kNoLL CIRCLE

PASAdENA  |  $1,420,000
Midcentury architectural gem. 4br/3ba, 
Pool. 40,000sf lot.

J.C. Hsu  (626) 449-5222

PASAdENA  |  $589,000
2B/2B w/updated kit. Bright DR & LR w/ 
FP. Gardenlike patio.

Lu Gordon  (626) 844-2278

mId-CENtuRY CoNdo

PASAdENA  |  $625,000
3BD/1.5BA w/ HW floors, high, coved 
ceilings, spacious kit.

Lisa Ashworth  (626) 584-0050

ChARmING ENGLISh REVIVAL

PASAdENA  |  $1,298,000
Stunning 5th floor condo. 3BD/2.5 BA, 
mtn vws, 2 car garage.

Gary Forecast  (626) 584-0050

250 S dE LACEY AVE #502

PASAdENA  |  $578,000
3BD/2BA mid-century features open flr 
plan & remodeled kit.

Carolyn Zekich  (626) 584-0050

546 w wAShINGtoN BLVd

PASAdENA  |  $298,000
1B/1B condo conveniently located next 
to Lake Ave Shopping.

Marissa Lluch  (626) 422-0172

330 South mENtoR AVENuE #305

PASAdENA  |  $379,500
3BR/2 Full BA. 1930s Bungalow with 
many updates.

Michael Jacobs  (818) 516-4393

www.1426GLENAVE.Com

PASAdENA  |  $549,000
Turn key end unit condo. 2BR, 2.5BA, 
loft with 1/2 bath.

Richard Chang  (626) 449-5222

RANCho CuCAmoNGA  |  $255,000
Highly desirable Marlborough Villa-1 
story end unit twnhm.

Elizabeth Kho  (626) 449-5222

RoSEmEAd  |  $489,000
Fantastic location, 8958 SF lot, hdwd flr, 
lrg patio.

Elizabeth Kho  (626) 449-5222

RoSEmEAd  |  $576,000
Duplex with 2 free standing units and no 
shared wall.

Judy Law  (310) 378-5201

RoSEmEAd  |  $838,000
Triplex with 3 free standing units and no 
shared walls.

Judy Law  (310) 977-8809

SAN dImAS  |  $1,333,000
Elegant canyon-top Tradtl 5BR/5BA, 
over 5300 sq ft, 1 acre.

Paul Villegas & Sabrina Wu  (626) 449-5222

ws.indd   15 2/24/2014   8:06:00 AM
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SOuth PASADENA  |  $738,000
R-3 zoned, rectangular lot approx. 
7,972SF w/2BR,1BA home.

Michelle Drewry  (213) 392-1901

BuiLD NEw hOmE OR muLti uNitS!

SOuth PASADENA  |  $1,365,000
Beautiful and very well maintained units 
in South Pasadena.

Matty Hurtado  (626) 862-6289

174 mONtEREY ROAD

LOS ANGELES
SAN  FERNANDO
VALLEY

BELL CANYON  |  $1,975,000
Stunning traditional 4 +6, office, pool & 
views + 1.15 acres

Katherine Stark  (818) 590-8847

www.5CONChOLANE.COm

BELL CANYON  |  $1,899,000
Custom Spanish 5+7 home w/ resort 
style yard on apx 1.4 acre

Katherine Stark  (818) 590-8847

www.SADDLEBOwROAD.COm

BELL CANYON  |  $1,899,000
Value! 1.9 arc, 5+5.5+off+2 bonus, Las 
Virgs Schs, gated

Cindy Mitchell & Mahshid Garakani  (818) 943-3954

www.198SADDLEBOw.COm

BELL CANYON  |  $1,235,000
Architectural,guest suite,pool,gated 
comm Las Virgenes Schs

Cindy Mitchell and Mahshid Garakani  (818) 943-3954

OPEN SuN 1-4  |  132 StAgECOACh ROAD

BELL CANYON  |  $1,699,000
Celebrity owned custom 5+5 & pool!Apx 
1.5ac w/Vus & Privacy!

Katherine Stark  (818) 590-8847

www.22SAgELANE.COm

BELL CANYON  |  $1,149,000
Spectacular 4bd+4ba, w/180 degree 
views & Pool! LV Schools

Katherine Stark  (818) 590-8847

OPEN SuN 1-4  |  30 StAgECOACh ROAD

BELL CANYON  |  $1,150,000
Sunset Views Forever! 4 bds, 2.5 baths 
Newer kit appliances

Katherine Stark  (818) 590-8847

www.11hitChiNgPOSt.COm

BuRBANk  |  $349,950
2+2, fireplace, granite, kitchen/laundry in 
unit. View.

Jeanet B. Moltke  (818) 618-6686

OPEN SuN 1-4  |  1706 gRiSmER AVE #213

BuRBANk  |  $639,000
Spacious 3+2+FR,FP, granite kit,corner 
lot on bike path

Barry Dantagnan  (818) 314-2988

PRiCE REDuCED

CALABASAS  |  $1,995,000
Gtd 5+6 “Park Estates”+Pan.Vws, Pool, 
Spa & BBQ, apx 5389 sf

Essi Shilati  (818) 269-2248

www.24917PALimiLLA.COm

CALABASAS  |  $2,195,000
European Old World Style & Charm 5 
Bed, Pool, Spa & View!

Barbara Alpert  (818) 625-1377

NEw LiStiNg mtN. ViEw EStAtES

CALABASAS  |  $1,399,000
Exclusive Gated Community with over 
the top views 5bd + 3ba

Doug Arbetman  (818) 378-4001

CALABASAS  |  $1,525,000
Apx. 4579sf w/potential for a grand 
estate. Gated. Mtn views

Debra  Lorier  (805) 495-1048

NEw

ws.indd   16 2/24/2014   8:06:16 AM
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ChAtSwORth  |  $497,000
4+3 w/ lrg open floor plan. Lrg back-
yard. Tons of potential.

Phil Boroda  (818) 995-2424

LOCAtED ON A quitE CuL-DE-SAC

CALAbASAS  |  $780,000
2BR/2BA Rustic Cottage w/2 stone f/p,  
Seasonal Creek, barn.

Tracy Bunetta  (310) 317-9388

ENCiNO  |  $2,675,000
ELEGANT 5Bd Villa w/Pool Gourmet 
Kitcn. Romantic mstr suite

Dana Brockway  (310) 728-9510

MuSt SEE SOuth OF thE bLVD

ChAtSwORth  |  $199,000
Own a piece of historical Western movie 
land. Apx. 4.5 acres

R.J. Kas  (310) 488-9826

ENCiNO  |  $1,850,000
Just completed on a lrg corner lot in 
Lanai School District.

Mark Goldsmith  (310) 777-6291

www.4111hAYVENhuRStDRiVE.COM

ENCiNO  |  $2,350,000
7+6.5 Mediterranean Villa. Pool/spa, 
BBQ, bar, fire pit.

Jack Der Ashodian  (818) 205-8800

OpEN SuN 1-4  |  4331 pEtit AVENuE

GRANADA hiLLS  |  $1,095,000
A majestic 2 story foyer welcomes you 
to this stunning home.

Vahan Saroians  (323) 497-6655

ENCiNO  |  $1,549,000
Gated Estate. 3+4, Pool, Guest House 
www.4218Hayvenhurst.com

Barry Dantagnan  (818) 426-8677

OpEN SuN 1-4  |  4218 hAYVENhuRSt AVE

GRANADA hiLLS  |  $519,000
Very private resort style home. Nice 
neighborhood,gated pool

Laura Markosian  (323) 210-2385

OpEN SuN 1-4  |  10508 DEMpSEY AVE

GRANADA hiLLS  |  $590,000
Gated 3+2. 2,244 SF, remdld kit, 2 sided 
FP, lrg mstr suite.

Bassem Fattah  (818) 269-5227

OpEN SuN 1-4  |  16730 SAN FERNANDO MiSSiON bL

NORthRiDGE  |  $629,000
Fabulous single story home with 4bd 
2ba

Mariana Vassilev  (818) 469-4095

NORthRiDGE  |  $849,000
2003 4 BR Contemporary behind gates. 
Downstairs bedroom.

Eric Alter  (818) 451-7417

www.ERiCALtER.COM

ShERMAN OAkS  |  $1,775,000
Spectacular Traditional, 4+5,park like 
grounds.

Jana Jones-Duffy & Fred Holley  (310) 285-7535

OpEN SuN 1-4  |  13537 ADDiSON St

ShERMAN OAkS  |  $2,595,000
Magnificent contemporary on large lot! 
13039addisonst.com

Sally Forster Jones/ Shauna Walters  (310) 281-3999

ShERMAN OAkS  |  $899,000
New Listing! South of Ventura. Privacy! 
3BR+Den, 2BA+Studio.

Karin Basin Miller & Nanette Basin  (818) 487-5860

OpEN SuN 1-4  |  15039 ENCANtO DRiVE

ShERMAN OAkS  |  $1,299,000
Like new 4+4.5, w/pool, spa. Located on 
a flat cul-de-sac.

Barry Dantagnan  (818) 426-8677

www.3645LONGViEwVALLEY.COM

ws.indd   17 2/24/2014   8:06:28 AM
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ShERmAN OAkS  |  $799,000
2+2, View, Pool, Spa www.15100DelGado.
com

Barry Dantagnan  (818) 426-8677

OpEN SuN 1-4  |  15100 DEL GADO DR

ShERmAN OAkS  |  $888,000
Fabulous 4bd3ba one stry w/ grt flr 
pln,prvt mstr bd,lush yd

Michael Gilbert  (818) 259-5208

COVEtED ChANDLER EStAtES hOmE

VAN NuYS  |  $399,000
3+2 Fantastic starter home. Hrwd flrs. 
Newer kitchen & baths

Sue Bromiley  (818) 517-8061

OpEN SuN 1-4  |  15328 VOSE StREEt

VALLEY ViLLAGE  |  $795,000
Expanded and remodeled home, open 
floor plan, 3 br and 2 ba.

Avi Barazani  (818) 528-2210

OpEN SuN 1-4  |  12507 mARthA StREEt

VALENCiA  |  $467,750
Beautiful 3+2.5. Large yard. Community 
pool, spa, parks.

Eric Domeyer  (818) 426-0944

OpEN SuN 1-4  |  23302 mONtECitO pL

tARzANA  |  $8,000/mONth
Gated 6+6, with pool, view, 6000+ sq. 
ft.. Lrg rms, lrg lot.

Willma  & David Hass  (818) 388-4398

SOphiStiCAtED GAtED pOOL hOmE

tARzANA  |  $380,000
2+2.5, Den, 1516 SF, Pool, Spa, Sauna. 
Security, Rec. Room.

Lois Knighton  (818) 424-3355

tARzANA ViLLA NORth

StuDiO CitY  |  $539,000
Bright Studio Village Townhome with 2 
Bedrm, 2 bath and den.

Amy Pell  (310) 859-5309

OpEN SuN 1-4  |  11862 mOORpARk St B

StuDiO CitY  |  $539,000
2BR+2BA exquisite condo near Beeman 
Park. Pool. Spa. Sauna

Tammy Jerome  (818) 903-5854

StuDiO CitY  |  $560,000
Indredible: 4BR+2.5BA So. of the Blvd. 
See: TammyJerome.com

Tammy Jerome  (818) 903-5854

StuDiO CitY  |  FROm $635,000
8 elegant 3+2.5, 1800-2140 SF town-
homes. www.TheDalton.com

Sandra Gibson  (818) 903-3453

OpEN SuN 1-4  |  11540 mOORpARk St

StuDiO CitY  |  $675,000
Extraordinary: apx. 1700 sqft 2BR+2BA 
condo w/pvt PARK, pool

Tammy Jerome  (818) 903-5854

OpEN SuN 1-4  |  12912 WOODBRiDGE St #102

StuDiO CitY  |  $2,499,000
New! 5+5+media. View, Pool. Pvt. 
www.3530willowcrest.com

Lynde Leonard  (310) 883-8542

OpEN SuN 1-4  |  3530 WiLLOWCRESt AVE

ShERmAN OAkS  |  $399,000
3BED/3BA, 1,376SF townhome in Chan-
dler Park Village w/pool!

Allison Schwarz & David Schweitzer  (310) 433-0056

OpEN SuN 1-4  |  5455 SYLmAR AVE #601

ShERmAN OAkS  |  $414,750
Fannie Mae HomePath. 2+2, pool, spa, 
sauna, gym, Rec. Room.

Steven Heravi  (818) 970-2720

4501 CEDROS AVE. #332

ShERmAN OAkS  |  $599,000
Charming 3+1 on large lot. Hardwood 
floors.

Barry Dantagnan  (818) 426-8677

ws.indd   18 2/24/2014   8:06:51 AM
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CONEJO VALLEY
&
VENTURA COUNTY

AgOURA  |  $970,000
Gated. Updated 3+2, pool & upgrades. 
Near Peter Strauss Rch.

Shirley Richards  (805) 495-1048

MOUNTAiN ViEwS

wEST HiLLS  |  $499,000
Nu redo 4+2 nu kit, qrtz, tile flr, carpet, 
paint, lrg yrd.

Sandra Gibson  (818) 903-3453

OpEN SUN 1-4  |  22414 VANOwEN STREET

wEST HiLLS  |  $509,000
4+2. Newer heat & A/C, copper plumb, 
pool pump, H2O heater.

Brian Kolb  (805) 495-1048

wOODLAND HiLLS  |  $525,000
Charming Traditional, 3+1, 1264 SF, 
Grassy Yard

Jana Jones-Duffy & Fred Holley  (310) 285-7535

OpEN SUN 1-4  |  22651 MARiANO ST

wOODLAND HiLLS  |  $630,000
Charming 1 sty on a corner lot. 3BD. 
Frplc, pool & slide.

Brian Kolb  (805) 495-1048

SOUTH OF THE BLVD.

wOODLAND HiLLS  |  $949,000
4 bd 4 ba architectural beauty, So. Blvd. 
near Calabasas

Scott & Sherry Walter  (818) 917-1099

OpEN SUN 1-4  |  23044 CASS AVE

wOODLAND HiLLS  |  $979,888
3027sqft VIEW property, highly up-
graded 4 bedrm, 3bath

Scott & Sherry Walter  (818) 917-1099

www.CURBAppEAL.ME

wOODLAND HiLLS  |  $1,088,000
8 + 6, Guesthouse + Artist Studio Up-
dated kitchens + baths!

Doug Arbetman & Julie Bate  (818) 378-4001

FAMiLY COMpOUND!!

wOODLAND HiLLS  |  $1,895,000
Upgraded Mini-estate built in 1996. 6+7, 
sport court, pool.

The Priceman Team  (818) 625-2832

OpEN SUN 1-4  |  20111 ALLENTOwN DR

wOODLAND HiLLS  |  $1,985,000
4+5 guard-gated Westchester County. 
5K+ SF. Pool, spa views.

Lynne Weiss  (818) 371-7812

www.20629CHATSBORO.COM

wOODLAND HiLLS  |  $2,195,000
Reduced! Traditional 6+5.5+office. 
7600+ SF 3 car garage.

Margie Markus & Scott Friedman  (818) 807-7414

www.20312HOwARD.COM

CAMARiLLO  |  $2,695,000
Sophisticated Tuscan View Estate 4+4.5, 
library & theatre

Erin and Bob  (805) 495-1048

STUNNiNg!

AgOURA HiLLS  |  $1,129,000
Huge 1 story. Newer roof, landscape, 
paint & windows too.

Michelle Carnahan  (805) 495-1048

REMODELED!

CAMARiLLO  |  $735,000
Gorgeous upgraded 4BR/2.5BA, hdwd 
floors, S/S appl, 3 car gr

Lihi Gershater  (805) 648-5051

DESiRABLE LAS pOSAS NORTH

CAMARiLLO  |  $1,050,000
Golf course & mtn views. Built in 1989. 
Spa, BBQ & deck.

Pamela Rocklin  (805) 495-1048

SpECTACULAR ViEwS

ws.indd   19 2/24/2014   9:20:30 AM
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OxNARd  |  $459,000
Riverpark single family home, near the 
Collection.

Linda Parizo  805-985-4444 x147

OxNARd  |  $499,999
Upgraded two story home in desirable 
N. Oxnard.

Sheldon Berger  805-984-9777 x216

REdUCEd

OxNARd  |  $329,000
Riverpark end unit. 3+2 plus loft and 
large balcony.

Fernie Campos  805-985-4444 x118

REdUCEd

OxNARd  |  $398,500
Tri-level in RiverPark! 4+4, built 2007. 
Private patio.

Ariel & Karen  805-985-4444 x164

REdUCEd

MOORpARk  |  $2,850,000
5600+sf, 900 btl wine rm, orchards, P/S, 
Vlyball & Bktball.

Francine Weisbecker  (805) 495-1048

Apx. 20 ACRE ViEw EsTATE

CAMARiLLO  |  $575,000
4+2.5, open flr plan. Low maintance yd. 
Comm P/S & RV prking

Brent & Terrie  (805) 495-1048

MissiON OAks

OxNARd  |  $849,000
4BR/3BA+loft, approx. 2954 sf., roof 
decks w/panoramic views

Carrie Reinhart  (805) 469-4663

ONE BLOCk TO ThE BEACh

OJAi  |  $800,000
Top of the world enclave. Mtn, ocean, 
island & valley views!

Kurt Heisser  (805) 495-1048

wELCOME TO A sLiCE Of hEAVEN

OxNARd  |  $669,000
4BR/3BA, three level, 2 masters, private 
deck,  new appl.

Laurie Rutledge  (805) 648-5051

REdUCEd - hOLLYwOOd BY ThE sEA

OxNARd  |  $799,000
3BR/2.5BA Mandalay Bay, 2car gr, water 
on 2 sides, boat dock

Carrie Reinhart  (805) 648-5051

ChANNEL isLANds hARBOR

OxNARd  |  $504,900
3+3 Harborwalk, .5 block to marina, 1.5 
blocks to sand!

Vince Spagnuolo  805-985-4444 X151

REdUCEd

OxNARd  |  $649,000
Hollywood Beach cottage. Upgraded 
kitchen. Steps to ocean!

Frank Filardo  805-984-9777 x214

BEACh / MARiNA

sANTA ROsA VALLEY  |  $939,000
4+3.5 on 1+ ac. Barn, paddock, arena, 
tack, turn-out, trails

Rosemary Allison  (805) 479-7653

EqUEsTRiAN pROpERTY

OxNARd  |  $239,900
Hollywood Beach-Steps to the sand! 
Single story no steps.

Linda Parizo  805-985-4444 x147

REdUCEd

siMi VALLEY  |  $749,950
Wood Ranch gated community. 
5bd+3.5ba+2750 sq ft

Raisa & Gary Ress  (818) 388-6292

www.44kNOLLViEwCT.COM

siMi VALLEY  |  $1,465,000
Former model hm. Pvt, panoramic view, 
mstr retreat. Koi pond

Barbara Preston  (805) 495-1048

ThE ViNEYARds

ws.indd   20 2/24/2014   8:07:13 AM
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WEsTLAkE ViLLAgE  |  $1,015,000
5+ofc+3 baths. Updated. Pool w/water-
fall. Apx. 3000sf. Gated

Shirley Richards  (805) 495-1048

OpEN sUN 1-4  |  4517 gREENgATE COURT

WEsTLAkE ViLLAgE  |  $1,255,000
4 + 2.5, Remodeled Granite kitchen & 
MBA. Private ½ ac lot.

Pat Helton  (805) 495-1048

WEsTLAkE TRAiLs CUsTOm HOmE

BUELLTON  |  $789,000
4bd/3ba, 3car garage on a meticulously 
manicured 1ac parcel.

Bryan Frederick  (805) 284-6204

pANORAmiC ViEWs

sANTA BARBARA
COUNTY

THOUsANd OAks  |  $1,039,000
5BD. Pvt yard, pebble tech P/S, outdr 
frplc & BBQ. No HOA.

Jerry & Judy Rich  (805) 495-1048

gORgEOUs UpgRAdEd HOmE

THOUsANd OAks  |  $1,500,000
Almost 1 ac lot. 2 family rms, wet bar, 
LVR, DRM. BBQ. Alarm

Luzette Vidal  (805) 495-1048

pANORAmiC ViEWs & pRiVACY!

THOUsANd OAks  |  $669,000
Gorgeous customized 1sty. 4+2, soaring 
ceilings. Remdld kit.

Tricia Onsgard  (805) 495-1048

sUmmERfiELd

THOUsANd OAks  |  $924,000
Vaulted, smooth ceilings. Island kit. On a 
cul-de-sac.

Andrea Jacobs  (805) 495-1048

pANORAmiC ViEWs

VENTURA  |  $699,900
2 Story Stonehedge Park, 4+3.5, 3-car 
gr, aprox 2955+ sq.ft.

Cheryl Helwig  (805) 648-5051

pRiCE REdUCEd !

VENTURA  |  $775,000
Fabulous 4+2.5, ocean views, 1/3 ac, new 
roof/windows/appl.

Laurie Rutledge  (805) 648-5051

REdUCEd - CLEARpOiNT BEAUTY!

WEsTLAkE ViLLAgE  |  $1,695,000
Lakefront 1-sty. Great rm, grmt kit, lux 
mstr bd/ba. Sec sys

Luzette Vidal  (805) 495-1048

WEsTLAkE isLANd

VENTURA  |  $615,000
3BR/2BA, cherry kitchen cabinets, S/S 
appl, fireplace, patio

Nina Bruckner  (805) 648-5051

REdUCEd - OpEN CONCEpT LiViNg

WEsTLAkE ViLLAgE  |  $595,000
Incredible Townhome, 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 
Updated Kit, Pvt. Yard.

Pat Helton  (805) 495-1048

LAkE ViEW TERRACE

BUELLTON  |  $715,000
Beautiful Panoramic Valley Views, Stain-
less and Granite Tops

Bryan Frederick  (805) 284-6204

ON ONE ACRE

CARpiNTERiA  |  $1,295,000
Amazing 15 ac view building site over-
looking polo fields

www.ScottWestlotorn.com  (805) 403-4313

CARpiNTERiA  |  $799,000
Mtn View & Mature Landscaping -- 
Never Before on the Market!

Nancy Hussey  (805) 452-3052

OVERLOOkiNg ACREs Of AVOCAdOs

ws.indd   21 2/24/2014   9:22:16 AM
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MONTeCiTO  |  $1,525,000
Ground floor condo w/private beach, 
just steps to the sand.

Kathleen Marvin  (805) 450-4792

MONTeCiTO ShOReS LifeSTYLe

SANTA BARBARA  |  $6,995,000
Historic 1928 French villa on 2 level acres

Steve Slavin  (805) 886-3428

iMpReSSive CeAN &hARBOR viewS

MONTeCiTO  |  $1,100,000
Spacious w/mtn views, newer renova-
tions include spa tub.

Bonnie Danely

NeAR BUTTeRfLY BeACh

MONTeCiTO  |  $1,975,000
Rare opportunity to build on a prime 
ocean view lot

Chris Palme  (805) 448-3066

.89 OCeAN view ACRe LOT

GOLeTA  |  $899,000
Gorgeous custom remodel, vaulted ceil-
ings, gourmet kitchen

Tony J Zapata  (805) 350-8193

6167MANzANiLLO.CBRB.COM

hOpe RANCh  |  $3,500,000
4 bd home on 1.9 +/- acres, ocean, 
island and sunset views

Lorenzen (805) 886-1842 & O’Keeffe  (805) 689-6886

www.4167CReSTA.COM

hOpe RANCh  |  $2,200,000
Contemporary with walls of glass and 
majestic mountain views

www.LindaLorenzenHughes.com  (805) 886-1842

www.4445viejA.COM

MONTeCiTO  |  $6,100,000
On 1.6 park-like acres, private lane, 
paths, creeks & ponds

www.SusanBurns.com  (805) 886-8822

eUROpeAN COUNTRY eSTATe

MONTeCiTO  |  $8,900,000
Ennisbrook w/large Pool, Tennis, Gst 
Apt, 6br , 5-car Garage

Randy Solakian  (805) 565-2208

CUSTOM MediTeRRANeAN-STYLe

MONTeCiTO  |  $5,295,000
Heart of Montecito, stunning master 
suite and lavish bath

www.SusanConger.com  (805) 565-8811

pRivATe GATed dRive

MONTeCiTO  |  $4,498,000
Single level home, remodeled in 2013, in 
a gated community.

Debbie Lee  (805) 637-7588

SpANiSh hACieNd-STYLe

MONTeCiTO  |  $2,200,000
Updated 3bd/3.5ba Spanish cottage on 
1/3 ac.

Andrea Shaparenko  (805) 455-4945

iMMACULATe hedGeROw

MONTeCiTO  |  $2,750,000
3bd/3 ba, separate 1/1 gst hse in a park-
like setting

Sara & Bill Guthrie  (805) 570-1211

pReSTiGiOUS ARCAdY eSTATeS

SANTA BARBARA  |  $2,398,000
An Architectural Gem with Breathtaking 
Views!

www.ScottMcCosker.com  (805) 687-2436

weLCOMe TO The GOOd Life!

SANTA BARBARA  |  $2,275,000
Versatile indoor/outdoor for entertaining 
w/infinity pool

www.CrystaMetzger.com  (805) 453-8700

fReNCh COUNTRY 1AC, 5 Bd/5 BA

SANTA BARBARA  |  $1,595,000
40’s charm combined w/modern ameni-
ties - recent  renovations

Chris Palme  (805) 448-3066

CLASSiC d’ALfONSO SpANiSh OMe

ws.indd   22 2/24/2014   8:07:45 AM
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SANTA BARBARA  |  $529,000
Beautiful hardwood floors, w/tiled 
kitchen &courtyard views.

www.JoanneStoltzSB.com  (805) 895-7322

PRivATe eNd UNiT

SANTA YNez  |  $1,785,000
3 bdrm, 2.5 bathroom + den, formal din-
ing room

Barbara Reaume  (805) 610-5403

BeAUTifUl view HOme

SANTA BARBARA  |  $550,000
2-bed/1-ba home in excellent Santa 
Barbara location

Edna M Sizlo  (805) 455-4567

lOTS Of POTeNTiAl

SANTA BARBARA  |  $1,495,000
Ocean view hideaway impeccable in 
every detail.

www.BarbaraKoutnik.com  (805) 565-8811

elegANT & SOPHiSTiCATed

SANTA BARBARA  |  $1,330,000
Single Family Home w/ Triplex Very 
Large Private Corner Lot

Bryan Frederick  (805) 284-6204

APROx $7000 mONTHlY iNCOme

SANTA BARBARA  |  $1,150,000
multi-level, open floor plan, large back-
yard w/ view deck

Coker & Haws  (805) 689-7415

HillSide mOUNTAiN viewS

SANTA BARBARA  |  $925,000
Lrg formal DR. Elaborate windows/
leaded glass cabinets .

Lorayne R Huffman  (805) 682-6613

meTiCUlOUSlY ReSTORed

SANTA BARBARA  |  $999,700
Period details,covered porch,wood 
floors, coffered ceilings.

www.StanTabler.com  (805) 563-7261

AdORABle 1910 CRAfTSmAN

SANTA BARBARA  |  $895,000
Let the ocean’s waves lull you to sleep

Kirk Hodson  (805) 886-6527

BeACHfRONT CONdO

SANTA BARBARA  |  $800,000
Custom remodel w/Showcase home 
potential

Mark & Cathy Moseley  (805) 570-0363

SAmARkANd COTTAge

SANTA BARBARA  |  $749,000
Coved ceilings, built-ins, wood floors 
and updated kitchen.

www.VictorPlana.com  (805) 895-0591

PRivATe & CHARmiNg

SANTA BARBARA  |  $769,000
Beautifully remodeled, security gated 
beachfront condo.

Ryan W Strehlow  (805) 705-8877

ReNOvATed, SPACiOUS & BRigHT

ws.indd   23 2/24/2014   9:24:29 AM
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ARCHITECTURAL DIVISION
featuring significant architectural properties 

”Man needs a serene architectural background to save his sanity in today’s world.”

Minoru Yamasaki

CALL 1.877.869.7021 to l ist or purchase your architectural home .  Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage

HARRY GESNER 
DEAN LARKIN

HOLLYWOOD HILLS

$8,888,000

Architectural Triumph, Stunning  
Unobstructed Stellar Views

Joyce Rey, Executive Director  
(310) 285-7529
www.MacapaViews.com

EDWIN R. 
MOHABIR

PASADENA

$2,500,000

Moderism Meets Crafts-
man Conc & Glass Water 
& Fire Innovative Matls 
LEED Stds Smart Tech.

Wayne C Johansson 
(310) 777-6200 x930

SCOTT 
ROLAND, AIA

MONTECITO

$4,800,000

Synergy of Efficiency 
and Luxurious Living on 
11 acre homestead of 
thoughtful design.

Scott Westlotorn 
Maurie McGuire
(805) 403-4313 
www.0ToroCanyon.com

ARDIE 
TAVANGARIAN

PACIFIC PALISADES

$8,295,000

Architectural with Incred-
ible Panoramic Ocean, 
City & Catalina Views.  
5bd/5.5ba.

Ali Rassekhi 
(310) 359-5695 
www.1134Lachman.com

OpEN SUNDAY 1-4 - 1066 TORO CANYON

View_Architectural_3-1.indd   1 2/24/2014   9:44:11 AM



Stunning French 
Normandy on apx. 1 acre 
w/removable child safe 
fenced pool/spa. Grand 
foyer, exquisite moldings, 
high ceilings, Travertine 
fl ooring, 3 massive 
fi replaces and generous 
windows. Wonderful 
details throughout this 
home. Formal living 
room with a fi replace and 
distinguished ceilings. 
Formal dining room with 
coffered ceiling, large 
family room with fi replace, 
entertainment center and 
bar. 2 downstairs bedroom 
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